OUR PIZZAS

The Champ Combo

Fresh made dough, pepperoni, premium bacon,
spicy Italian sausage, black olives, red onions,

mushrooms, green peppers, 100% whole milk

mozzarella

The Champ Triple Pepperoni

3 types of pepperoni, 100% whole milk
mozzarella, topped with parmesan

|talion Pizzo

Meaty combination of salami, pepperoni, Italian
sausage, fresh basil, roasted garlic, red onion,
Italian seasoning and 100 whole milk
mozzarella

BBO Chicken

BBQ sauce, grilled chicken, bacon, green
peppers, red onions, 100% whole milk
mozzarella and cheddar cheese

Chicken Bacon Ranch

Grilled chicken, bacon, cheddar cheese,
tomatoes, red onions, 100 whole milk
mozzarella and creamy ranch sauce

The Champ’s Hawaiian

Topped with premium bacon, pineapple, COCONUT,

red onion and 100 whole milk mozzarella

Veggie

The Champ's method of getting veggies, green
peppers, mushrooms, tomatoes, spinach, red
onions, and black olives all atop our classic red
pizza sauce and 1000 whole milk mozzarella

Meat Lovers

Salami, pepperoni, premium bacon, ltalian
sausage, bacon and 1002 whole milk
mozzarella.

Buffalo Chicken Pizza

Buffalo sauce & ranch, grilled chicken, red
onions, pineapple, cheddar, 100% whole milk
mozzarella and buffalo sauce on top

medium
12"

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

$18.99

large
14"

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

$21.99

X-large
16"

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

$24.99

CAULIFLOWER CRUST ADD $3.00

CREATE YOUR OWN

Build Your Own

100/% whole milk mozzarella and pizza sauce. Customize it by adding your favorite

toppings, changing the sauce & selecting from different crust.

small medium
10 12"

Hand Tossed $12.99

Thin Crust $12.99
(Dairy Free)

Cauliflower Thin $13.99
(GF - additional $3.00)

Cauliflower Thick $15.99
(GF, Dairy Free)

Each Additional Topping $149  $175

INGREDIENTS

Crust

All hand-tossed and Garlic thin dough is made in
house: Buttermilk-Parmesan hand tossed, Garlic
Thin, Cauliflower Crust (GF)

Sauce

Red sauce, sweet smoking BBQ, creamy ranch,
basil pesto, olive oil

Ments

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, premium bacon,
grilled chicken, salami and bacon

Vegetables

Green peppers, red onions, pineapple, roma
tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, jalapenos

Additional Toppings

Roasted garlic, artichoke hearts, fresh basil,
spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, coconut

lorge  x-lorge
14 16"

$14.99  $16.99

$14.99

$199  $225

WINGS & RIBS

6pc
Chicken Wings $8.49

Boneless Bites
Ribs

Riblets

Sauces:
Blue Cheese, Ranch, Buffalo Sauce, BBQ

FRESH SALADS

House Salad
Chop Salad
Southwest Chipotle Chicken Salud

Dressings:

Blue Cheese, Ranch, Fat-Free Italian

Dipping Sauce:

Blue Cheese, Buffalo, Ranch, Garlic Sauce

CHAMP BREADSTICKS

Breadsticks @ pieces)

Brushed with Garlic Butter
Cheesy Mozzarella & Cheddan)
Cinnamon & Sugar with frosting
Cheesy Jolapeno

24 pc
$21.99

11b
$13.99

11b
$10.99

11b
$8.99

group
$22.99
$25.99

$25.99

$5.49
$6.49
$6.49
$6.49

$6.49



SANDWICHES BEVERAGES MHSTERF”U

|talian Champ

Italian sausage, spicy pepperoni, salami, bacon, 100% whole $8.99 FEDSI Ffl]dUCTS
milk mozzarella cheese, pizza sauce .

| 2-literbottle $3.49 & Vg
BB0 Chicken

Sweet smokin BBQ sauce, grilled chicken, bacon, 100% $8.99 20 0z bottle................ $1.99
whole milk mozzarella cheese, green peppers and red onions

Chicken Bacon Ranch fquofing Water (2002) $1.99

Ranch, grilled chicken, bacon, 100% whole milk mozzarella cheese $8.99

Buffalo Chicken

Franks Red Hot Sauce, ranch, grilled chicken, 100% whole milk $8.99

mozzarella cheese, green peppers, red onions and jalaperios DESSERTS c HJ AX MJ JP)P IJ z/ z/ AX

Nx
BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH Cinnamon & Sugor Breodsticks ... .
Starting price Dessert Pizza [] R |] E R [I N I. I N E I

blutap

~frep

Enerqu Drink ... $3.49

1cheese and 1sauce included in starting price $6.99 : .
fach T[]I]I]illﬂ Omore Pizzo.......... .. $9.99 PICKUP « DELIVERY * CATERING
$0.49
Dreo Pizza $9.99 Text "Pizza" to (360) 328-7272 to join our VIP club
INGREDIENTS o Recieve a FREE PIZZA for joining!
e Recieve Exclusive offers
Crust www.champpizza.com

All hand-tossed and Garlic thin dough is made i .
housa:: Btlg::fmi?l?-Parx;:;n Ir:lan?iut%sgcrli,] 2(‘Ea‘:lli?: |- [] [: H T I [] N S .

Thin, Cauliflower Crust (GF)
cquce 13317 NE 12th Ave Vancouver WA 98685 (West Vancouver)

Red sauce, sweet smoking BBQ, creamy ranch, Phone 360.573.8569
basil pesto, olive oil

1900 NE 162nd Ave Vancouver WA 98684 (East Vancouver)

. . SUN-THUR 11AM- 9 PM
Additional Toppings FRI-SAT T1AM.- 10 PM

Roasted garlic, artichoke hearts, fresh basil,
spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, coconut

Ments
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, premium hacon, Phone 360.828.7029
grilled chicken, salami and bacon F|NS
VEHE"]I]IES H“”RS o on%
Green peppers, red onions, pineapple, roma . g g 5
tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, jalapenos 3 2

(7]





