	OUR	PIZZA	S		
			mediun 12"	n large 14"	x-large 16"
The Champ Combo Fresh made dough, pepper spicy Italian sausage, blac mushrooms, green pepper mozzarella	k olives, red o	bacon, onions,	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
The Champ Triple Pe 3 types of pepperoni, 100° mozzarella, topped with pa	% whole milk		\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Italian Pizza Meaty combination of sala sausage, fresh basil, roast Italian seasoning and 100° mozzarella	ed garlic, red	i, Italian onion,	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
BBQ Chicken BBQ sauce, grilled chicken peppers, red onions, 100% mozzarella and cheddar ch	whole milk		\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Chicken Bacon Rand Grilled chicken, bacon, che tomatoes, red onions, 1009 mozzarella and creamy ran	eddar cheese, % whole milk		\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
The Champ's Hawai Topped with premium back red onion and 100% whole	on, pineapple	, COCONUT,	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Veggie The Champ's method of ge peppers, mushrooms, tom onions, and black olives al pizza sauce and 100% who	atoes, spinac I atop our clas	, green h, red ssic red	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Meat Lovers Salami, pepperoni, premiu sausage, bacon and 100% mozzarella.			\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
Buffalo Chicken Piza Buffalo sauce & ranch, gri onions, pineapple, chedda mozzarella and buffalo sau	lled chicken, r, 100% whol	red	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$24.99
		CAU	LIFLOV	VER CRUST AI	OD \$3 OO

CREATE YOUR OWN

Build Your Own

100% whole milk mozzarella and pizza sauce. Customize it by adding your favorite toppings, changing the sauce & selecting from different crust.

	small 10"	medium 12"	large 14"	x-large 16"
Hand Tossed	. –	\$12.99	\$14.99	\$16.99
Thin Crust (Dairy Free)		\$12.99	\$14.99	_
Cauliflower Thin (GF - additional \$3.00)	\$13.99	_	_	_
Cauliflower Thick (GF, Dairy Free)	–	\$15.99	_	_
Each Additional Topping	\$1.49	\$1.75	\$1.99	\$2.25

INGREDIEN<u>ts</u>

Crust

All hand-tossed and Garlic thin dough is made in house: Buttermilk-Parmesan hand tossed, Garlic Thin, Cauliflower Crust (GF)

Sauce

Red sauce, sweet smoking BBQ, creamy ranch, basil pesto, olive oil

Meats

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, premium bacon, grilled chicken, salami and bacon

Vegetables

Green peppers, red onions, pineapple, roma tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, jalapenos

Additional Toppings

Roasted garlic, artichoke hearts, fresh basil, spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, coconut



Chicken Wings	6 рс \$8.49	12 pc \$14.99	24 pc \$27.99
Boneless Bites		.5 lb	1 lb \$13.99
Ribs			1 lb - \$10.99
Riblets			1 lb \$8.99
Souces: Blue Cheese, Ranch, Buffalo Sauce, BBQ			

FRESH SALADS

	annyic	group
House Salad	\$5.99	\$22.99
Chop Salad	\$6.99	\$25.99
Southwest Chipotle Chicken Salad	\$6.99	\$25.99

Dressings:

Blue Cheese, Ranch, Fat-Free Italian

Dipping Sauce:

Blue Cheese, Buffalo, Ranch, Garlic Sauce

CHAMP BREADSTICKS

Breadsticks (8 pieces)	\$5.49
Brushed with Garlic Butter	\$6.49
Cheesy (Mozzarella & Cheddar)	\$6.49
Cinnamon & Sugar (with frosting)	\$6.49
Cheesy Jalapeno	\$6.49

SANDWICHES

Italian Sausage, spicy pepperoni, salami, bacon, 100% whole \$8.99 milk mozzarella cheese, pizza sauce

BBQ Chicken
Sweet smokin BBQ sauce, grilled chicken, bacon, 100% \$8.99 whole milk mozzarella cheese, green peppers and red onions

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Ranch, grilled chicken, bacon, 100% whole milk mozzarella cheese \$8.99

Buffalo Chicken
Franks Red Hot Sauce, ranch, grilled chicken, 100% whole milk \$8.99 mozzarella cheese, green peppers, red onions and jalapenos

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH

Starting price 1 cheese and 1 sauce included in starting price	. \$6.99
Each topping	\$0.49

INGREDIENTS

Crust

All hand-tossed and Garlic thin dough is made in house: Buttermilk-Parmesan hand tossed, Garlic Thin, Cauliflower Crust (GF)

Sauce

Red sauce, sweet smoking BBQ, creamy ranch, basil pesto, olive oil

Meats

Pepperoni, Italian sausage, premium bacon, grilled chicken, salami and bacon

Vegetables

Green peppers, red onions, pineapple, roma tomatoes, mushrooms, black olives, jalapenos

Additional Toppings

Roasted garlic, artichoke hearts, fresh basil, spinach, sun-dried tomatoes, coconut



Pepsi Products

2-Liter bottle	\$3.49
20 oz bottle	. \$1.99
Aquafina Water (20 oz)	\$1.99
Energy Drink	\$3.49

DESSERTS

Cinnamon & Sugar Breadsticks		\$6.99
Dessert Pizza		
S'more Pizza	Coming Soon!!	\$9.99
Oreo Pizza	Coming Soon!!	\$9.99

LOCATIONS:

13317 NE 12th Ave Vancouver WA 98685 (West Vancouver)

Phone 360.573.8569

1900 NE 162nd Ave Vancouver WA 98684 (East Vancouver)

Phone 360.828.7029

HOURS:

SUN - THUR 11 AM - 9 PM FRI - SAT 11 AM - 10 PM



MASTERFUL!



PICKUP ★ DELIVERY ★ CATERING

Text "Pizza" to (360) 328-7272 to join our VIP club

- Recieve a FREE PIZZA for joining!
- Recieve Exclusive offers

www.champpizza.com

